Youth Basketball(6th-6th) Schedule 2024

600 N. Main Street - Community Center Gym

#1 - BULLS (Coach Joe Longmeyer)
#2 - THUNDER (Coach Jeremy Catalano)

Date Day

Time

2-1-24 Thu

2-8-24 Thu

2-15-24 Thu

2-22-24 Thu

2-29-24 Thu

3-7-24 Thu

3-14-24 Thu

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

Home Team

#1 - Bulls
#3 - Timberwolves

#2 - Thunder
#1 - Bulls

#3 - Timberwolves
#2 - Thunder

#1- Bulls
#3 - Timberwolves

#1 - Bulls
#2 - Thunder

#2 - Thunder
#3 - Timberwolves

#2 - Thunder
#3 - Timberwolves

* Friday, February 9th Picture Day
*March 14 Awards after games

\

VS.
VS.

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

#3 -TIMBERWOLVES (Coach Jerry Menig)
#4 - Bulldogs (7)

Away Team

#2 - Thunder
#2 - Thunder

#3 - Timberwolves
#3 - Timberwolves

#1 - Bulls
#1 - Bulls

#2 - Thunder
#4 - Bulldogs

#4 - Bulldogs
#3 - Timberwolves

#4 Bulldogs
#1 - Bulls

#1 Bulls
#2 Thunder

Wauconda
Park District



