Youth Basketball(6th-6th) Schedule 2024

600 N. Main Street - Community Center Gym

#1 - BULLS (Coach Joe Longmeyer)
#2 - THUNDER (Coach Jeremy Catalano)

#3 -TIMBERWOLVES (Coach Jerry Menig) #4 - Bulldogs (7)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Home Team		Away Team
2-1-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm		vs. vs.	#2 - Thunder #2 - Thunder
2-8-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm	#2 - Thunder #1 - Bulls	VS VS	#3 - Timberwolves #3 - Timberwolves
2-15-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm	#3 - Timberwolves #2 - Thunder	vs vs	#1 - Bulls #1 - Bulls
2-22-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm		vs vs	#2 - Thunder #4 - Bulldogs
2-29-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm	#1 - Bulls #2 - Thunder	vs vs	#4 - Bulldogs #3 - Timberwolves
3-7-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm	#2 - Thunder #3 - Timberwolves	vs vs	#4 Bulldogs #1 - Bulls
3-14-24	Thu	6:00pm 7:15pm	#2 - Thunder #3 - Timberwolves	vs vs	#1 Bulls #2 Thunder

^{*} Friday, February 9th Picture Day

^{*}March 14 Awards after games

